APPOINTMENT

JUDGE PERIOD CHAMBERS CLERK EXT. EMAIL ADDRESS
MLAMBO JP L, 512 NOLENE WALKINSHAW (011) 335 0482 NWalkinshaw@judiciary.orq.za
RO | Oz | LA TULECY oot | Sdeelidsengnn Lblonivicinonza

(011) 335 0163

MATOJANE J 18/07 - 503 NOTHANDO DLUDLA (011) 335 0477 NDludia@judiciary.orq.za

16/09/2022
MABESELE J o 506 SHARMON BUNTING (011) 335 0474 SBuntina@iudiciany ord za
MAKUME J 1 6}3@9270'22 801 FIKILE LEREMI (011) 335 0230 FLeremi@judiciary.org.za
ISMAIL J o 1201 LANGELIHLE MAHLANGU | (011) 335 0320 LaMahlancu@iudiciany ord za
WEPENER J o 401 MORNAY MOOLMAN (011) 335 0549 WMoolman@iudiciary ora.za
FRANCIS J o 504 VIRQUELINE LEE (011) 335 0476 VColins@iudiciaryora.za
VALLYJ 161002022 909 KekgomopITSWE Mopise | (011)3350364 KeModise@judiciary.org.za
WRIGHT J R 410 MIKATEKO VUKEYA (011) 335 0550 Wvukeyaiudicany orc.za
MUDAU J o 803 MELISIWE ZIKALALA (011) 335 0231 Virkalala@iuciiary ora.za
KEIGHTLEY J (Ms) L, 1007 | THAPELO MMAKOLA (011) 335 0303 Tmmakola@iudician.ora.za
MOLAHLEHI J R 810 NOKUTHULA MNCWANGO | (011) 335 0228 Nmnowando@iudiciary ora 7a
TWALA J i 1010 EDWARD MALEMATJA (011) 335 0197 Emalematia@iudiciary.ora za
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18/07 -

ADAMS J i 807 GLADYS DLAMINI (011) 335 0243 SDlamini@iudiciary.orq 7a
MAHALELO J (Ms) L, 1209 GUGLEY LEBELO (011) 335 0301 Glebelo@judiciary.org.za
DIPPENAAR J (Ms) L, 1206 | ELAINE GOVENDER (011) 335 0298 E Govender@iudiiany ord.za
YACOOB J (Ms) o 1001 | BASAMASHAMBA (011) 335 0361 SMashamba@iudiciary.ord za
STRYDOM J 16108022 401 ESTELLE MANUEL (011) 3350546 Emanuel@judiciary.org.za
SENYATSI J L, 1009 | NOMFUNDO KHULU (011) 335 0302 NKhulu@iudiciary.orq 7a
MAIERFRAWLEY J (Ms) | 507~ 407 HENDRINNE FEIERTAG (011) 335 0547 Hisiertaa@iudician.ora.za
MIA J (Ms) o 905 JACOB LETSOALO (011) 335 0361 JLetsoalo@iudiciany ora.za
mﬂf’s?'-ANA'MAY'SE'-A R RV 412 BONISIWE CEBEKHULU (011) 335 0550 Boebekhull@iudiciary.or.za
MANOIM J L, 1106 | LINDA SIBANDA (011) 335 0118 Lsibanda@iudiciary.ora.za
MALINDI J 161092022 1104 | ELIZEBUYS (011) 335 0117 Ebuys@judiciary.org za
DOSIO J o 907 USHAILIND REDDY (011) 335 0359 UReddy@iudician.ora za
CRUTCHFIELD J (Ms) T 1203 | LESEGO MOLOSE (011) 335 0321 Molose@iudiiany ord.za
MOOSA J o> | PALMRIDGE | GAIL CONSTANCE (110) 335 0000 GConstance @iudiciary.ora za
DLAMINI J R 903 KWANELE MATHA (011) 335 0361 Matha@iudician ora.za
COWEN J (Ms) NG 1103 | KGAUGELONETSHIVHALE | (011)3350133 Netshivhale@iudiciany.ora 7a
MAHOMED AJ (Ms) 160812022 321 LOUISE SMIT (011) 335 0258 L Smit@judiciary.org.za
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18/07 -

MOOKI AJ 16/09/2022 403 SIVILE MOLOI (011) 335 0548 Smoloi@judiciary.org.za
MAKAMU AJ o | PALMRIDGE | KHANYISA MALULEKE (110) 335 0000 Kmaluleke@iudiciary.ord.za
iy SUBBIAR A a2 806 PRUVIA RAMOSHABA (011) 335 0224 PRamoshaba@iudician.ord 23
FORD AJ L. 1204 | ZINTLE TWAKU (011) 335 0299 TTwaku@iudician oraza
RANDERA AJ 6092022 1204 | ZINTLE TWAKU (011) 335 0299 ZTwaku@udiciary.org za
GILBERT AJ v, 804 YASMEEN JOOMA (011) 335 0238 Y Jooma@iudiciany ord.za
MANYATHI AJ o022 109 TSHILIDZI MAKHEDA (011) 3350123 TMakheda@judiciary.org.za
WANLESS AJ 1 6}35270'22 1003 CLEMENT MABUNDA (011) 335 0195 CLMabunda@iudiciary.org.za
VAN ASWEGEN AJ (Ms) 12}3@?270'22 1010 EDWARD MALEMATJA (011) 335 0197 E malematia@iudiciary.ord za
THUPAATLASE AJ L, 1006 ANTOINETTE DU TOIT (011) 3350135 ADUTolt@iudiciary orq 7a
SWANEPOEL AJ 022 112 ff\f&lfﬁéim P (011) 3350544 JBlake@judiciary.org.za
KARACHI AJ (Ms) 291349270'22 809 NOMANDLA VHIMBI- MUDAU | (011) 335 0274 NoVimbiMudau@iudicary.ora 7a
SHANGISA AJ A 809 NOMANDLA VHIMBI- MUDAU | (011) 335 0274 NoVimbiMudau@iudiciary ord.za
GOVENDER AJ s, 804 YASMEEN JOOMA (011) 335 0238 VJooma@iudiciany ord.za
THOMPSON AJ 12}3@?270'22 1103 KGAUGELO NETSHIVHALE | (011) 335 0133 Netshivhale@iudiiany.ora 7a
WILSON AJ 1 6}3@?20'22 310 TAKALANI VHANGANI (011) 335 0251 Vhangani@iudiciany ord.za
ALLYAJ 29)(?4(/)270-22 109 TSHILIDZI MAKHEDA (011) 3350123 TMakheda@judiciary.org.za
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NOCHUMSOHN AJ

01/08 -

1107

THABO KABAI

(011) 335 0123

26/08/2022 TKabai@judiciary.org.za

VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN 29/08 -

AJ 16/09/2022 107 THABO KABAI (011)3350123 | 1yapai@judiciary.org.za
18/07 -

TODD AJ L, TO BE CONFIRMED _

DU PLESSIS AJ oo, | PALMRIDGE | KENNY TUALE (110) 335 0000 Ktiale@judiciary.org.za
18/07 -

BHOOLA AJ (Ms) L, 301 JACOB SEABI (011) 335 0237 JaSeabi@judiciary.oraza
18/07 -

RAMLAL AJ (Ms) L, 1102 THAPELO SENOKO (011) 335 0119 FSencko@iudiciany.ord za

OOSTHUIZEN-SENEKAL 18/07 -

AJ (Ms) 16/09/2022 309 LONDIWE SITHOLE (011) 335 0248 LOSithole@judiciary.org.za
18/07 -

PEARSE AJ 22107/2022 107 THABO KABAI (011) 3350123 TKabai@judiciary.org.za

PULLINGER AJ 29334(/)270'22 TO BE CONFIRMED

SOUTHWOOD AJ (AJ) L. TO BE CONFIRMED

BEZUIDENHOUT AJ (Ms) 12?3@?20'22 TO BE CONFIRMED
15/08 -

GREEN AJ i, TO BE CONFIRMED

DREYER AJ (Ms) s TO BE CONFIRMED

STYLIANOU AJ Do TO BE CONFIRMED

FRIEDMAN AJ 09934920'22 TO BE CONFIRMED

HOFMEYR AJ (Ms) 1 6155/3(/)20-22 TO BE CONFIRMED

WILSON AJ [CRIM. 18/07 -

PART-HEARD] 05/08/2022 310 TAKALANIVHANGANI (011) 335 0251 TVhangani@judiciary.org.za
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CIVIL PART-HEARD

11/04 -

MATTERS / APPEALS 17/06/2022 901 DINEO SEREKO (017) 3350410 DSereko@ijudiciary.org.za
AJ X
JACQUELINE BLAKE
MEYER J LONG LEAVE 404 (LARKINS) (011) 3350544 JBlake@udiciary.org.za
LONG LEAVE
VICTOR J (Ms) [18/07 - 1012 PETRO VAN WYK (011) 335 0164
22/08/2022] Pvanwyk@judiciary.org.za
LAND CLAIMS
SPILG J COURT 812 NOMASWAZI MVULA (011) 335 0242 NMvula@iudiciary.ofg.za
LABOUR
COPPINJ APPEAL 1208 THABO KABAI (011) 335 0297
COURT TKabai@judiciary.org.za
LABOUR
msT)HREE'SET'LOANE J APPEAL 1107 THABO KABAI (011) 335 0123
COURT TKabai@judiciary.org.za
| WEINER J (MS) SCA 1003 YASMEEN JOOMA (01 1) 3350195 YJooma@judiciary.org.za
WINDELL J (Ms) SCA 1006 ANTOINETTE DU TOIT (011) 335 0135 ADuToit@judiciary.org.za
MODIBA J (Ms) SIU TRIBUNAL 503 NOTHANDO DLUDLA (011) 335 0477 NDludla@judiciary.org.za
LONG LEAVE
TWALA J [18/07 - 1010 EDWARD MALEMATJA (011) 335 0197
14/08/2022] Emalematja@judiciary.org.za
FISHER J (Ms) LONG LEAVE 806 PRUVIA RAMOSHABA (011) 335 0224 PRamoshaba@judiciary.orq.za
OPPERMAN J (Ms) LONG LEAVE 1204 ZINTLE TWAKU (011) 335 0299 ZTwaku@judiciary.org.za
SIWENDU J (Ms) SCA 403 SIVILE MOLOI (011) 335 0548 Smoloi@judiciary.org.za
UNTERHALTER J LONG LEAVE 804 YASMEEN JOOMA (011) 335 0238 YJooma@judiciary.org.za
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